
Rev

Description By

CB Date

O:\Jobs_9001-9900\9761r\Deliverable\Figures\Rev1\Figure 9.1 A3 Title Block.dwg

O
:
\
J
o

b
s
_

9
0

0
1

-
9

9
0

0
\
9

7
6

1
r
\
D

e
l
i
v
e

r
a

b
l
e

\
F

i
g

u
r
e

s
\
R

e
v
1

\
F

i
g

u
r
e

 
9

.
1

 
A

3
 
T

i
t
l
e

 
B

l
o

c
k
.
d

w
g

Client

Title

Status

Date CreatedScale @ A3

PM/Checked by

Drawn By

RPS Drawing/Figure Number
Rev

Project

Job Ref

rpsgroup.com

  2019 RPS Group

c

Notes

1. This drawing has been prepared in accordance with the scope of

RPS’s appointment with its client and is subject to the terms and

conditions of that appointment. RPS accepts no liability for any use of

this document other than by its client and only for the purposes for which

it was prepared and provided.

2. If received electronically it is the recipients responsibility to print to

correct scale. Only written dimensions should be used.
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